Centenary Awards' to some distinguished persons for their outstanding contributions in the fields of 
literature, culture, education, social service & languages etc. on the occasion of Vidyasagar Bi­
Centenary Celebration decided that the 'Vidyasagar Puraskar' [worth Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty 
Five Thousand] each be conferred along with a citation this year and thereafter. The Executive 

9 

Downloaded from Vidyasagar University by 115.187.62.5 on 11 Sep 2025 : 05:49:56; Copyright : Vidyasagar University
http://www.vidyasagar.ac.in/Downloads/ShowPdf.aspx?file=/court/8court7.pdf

[...]

1" meeting o(Eig'1th Court of Vidvasagar U11iversit11 dated 25.04.2019. 

Council also decided that this year six (06) such Awards be conferred on the birth day of Vidyasagar, 
i.e. 26'" September this year. 
Resolved that 'Vidyasagar Puraskar' [worth Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand] each to 
some distinguished persons for their outstanding contributions in the fields of literature, culture, 
education, social service & languages etc. on the occasion of Vidyasagar Bi-Centenary Celebration 
duly recommended by the Executive Council be conferred along with a citation this year and